
Ethan Cheeseman Memorial Run 
Modoc, IN

Aug. 17, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Muncie Central 28 2 3 4 8 11 24:56.0 6:05.2
2 Daleville 43 1 7 10 12 13 26:52.4 9:45.6
3 Hagerstown 49 5 6 9 14 15 16 27:48.2 8:49.7

Incomplete Teams: Cowan, Tri, Union (Modoc), Union City, Wes-Del

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Muncie Central
2 Selah Derby, 9 22:39.4
3 Samantha Fowler, 11 22:43.6
4 Delaney Strange, 12 23:49.6
8 Maya Coggeshall, 12 26:42.6
11 Kennedy Smith, 9 28:44.6

Total Time = 2:04:39.8     Total Places = 28

2. Daleville
1 Faith Norris, 11 20:50.8
7 Jenna Brand, 9 25:32.0
10 Macy Kirkpatrick, 9 28:16.6
12 Emily Simmons, 10 29:06.0
13 Makenna Corbin, 9 30:36.3

Total Time = 2:14:21.7     Total Places = 43

3. Hagerstown
5 Ava Moore, 12 23:50.2
6 Logan Klein, 11 23:50.9
9 Jenna Smith, 12 28:03.0
14 Delaney Oliger, 12 30:36.6
15 Zoe Meek, 10 32:39.9
16 Morgan Black, 12 32:59.4

Total Time = 2:19:00.6     Total Places = 49

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 Jillian Chew, 9 20:24.6 Tri
2 1 Faith Norris, 11 20:50.8 Daleville
3 Lilly Pierce, 11 22:23.9 Union (Modoc)
4 Brynn Wright, 12 22:35.2 Cowan
5 2 Selah Derby, 9 22:39.4 Muncie Central
6 3 Samantha Fowler, 11 22:43.6 Muncie Central
7 4 Delaney Strange, 12 23:49.6 Muncie Central
8 5 Ava Moore, 12 23:50.2 Hagerstown



9 6 Logan Klein, 11 23:50.9 Hagerstown
10 Emerson Justin, 12 24:49.5 Wes-Del
11 7 Jenna Brand, 9 25:32.0 Daleville
12 Samantha Ross, 10 26:06.8 Wes-Del
13 Morgan Skinner, 11 26:26.4 Wes-Del
14 8 Maya Coggeshall, 12 26:42.6 Muncie Central
15 Candice Matson, 9 26:52.7 Cowan
16 Ava Jefferis, 10 26:58.5 Union City
17 Kaitlyn Banister, 10 27:03.1 Wes-Del
18 9 Jenna Smith, 12 28:03.0 Hagerstown
19 10 Macy Kirkpatrick, 9 28:16.6 Daleville
20 11 Kennedy Smith, 9 28:44.6 Muncie Central
21 12 Emily Simmons, 10 29:06.0 Daleville
22 Kylee Bergstrom, 10 30:18.0 Cowan
23 13 Makenna Corbin, 9 30:36.3 Daleville
24 14 Delaney Oliger, 12 30:36.6 Hagerstown
25 Hannah Miers, 10 31:44.6 Tri
26 15 Zoe Meek, 10 32:39.9 Hagerstown
27 16 Morgan Black, 12 32:59.4 Hagerstown


